
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
79 
623 
71 
23 
19 
11 
98 
21 
210 
34 
47 
59 

Class 
U1.6L 
U1.6L 
U1.6L 
U1.6L 
U1.6L 
U1.6L 
U1.6L 
U1.6L 
U1L 

U1.6L 
U1L 
U1L 

Name 
Andrew Moore 
Toby Yurko 
Doug Bruce 
Peter McCarthy 
Justin DAntonio 
Mark Maehling 
Mike Havlick 
Thomas Wilcox 
Thomas Thomas 
John Salisbury 
John Iorio 
Craig Seifert 

Make/Model 
1964 Austin Healey Sprite 
1967 Austin Healey Sprite 
1959 Austin Healey Bugeye Sprite 
1962 Austin Healey Ashley /Sprite 
1961 Austin Healey Sprite 
1972 MG Midget 
1959 Austin Healey Sprite 
1966 MG Midget 
1960 Austin Healey Sprite 
1962 Austin Healey Sprite Mk II 
1960 Austin Healey Bugeye Sprite 
1959 Austin Healey Sprite 

Hometown 
Pittsburgh PA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Bloomington IN 
Newton NJ 
Pittsburgh PA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Lincolnton NC 
Rockford IL 
Kennerdell PA 
Gurnee IL 
Bethel Park PA 
Oakdale PA 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
7 
5 
4 
3 

Best Tm 
2:24.057 
2:24.784 
2:24.080 
2:25.888 
2:26.469 
2:26.750 
2:39.700 
2:40.345 
2:49.912 
2:29.340 
2:38.347 
2:41.759 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/24/2022 10:57:56 AM 

Chief of Timing - Jeffrey Hutzelman / Chief Scorer - Don Baker 

Competition Director - Joe Teplitz / Race Director - Bob Borgo 

Chief Steward - Paula Hawthorne 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region, SCCA, Inc 

Margin of Victory 

0.997 

Avg. Speed 

49.926 

Best Lap Tm 

2:24.057 

Best Speed 

58.227 

Best Lap by 

79 - Andrew Moore 

Pittsburgh Vintage Grand Prix
Schenley Park - Pittsburgh, PA

2022 Pittsburgh Vintage Grand Prix 

Gp6 - Donna Mae Mims Memorial Sprite-Midget Race 

DMM Spridget Race 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 10:20:27 

Schenley Park 2.330 miles 

7/23/2022 16:20 


